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Rg Nome Tempo

Open  (8) 2.0 km 15 P

1(40) 2(43) 3(53) 4(37) 5(55) 6(44) 7(38) 8(45) 9(47) 10(46) 11(32) 12(36) 13(50) 14(51)

15(52) A

1 Adriano Ferracin 26:21 1:29 2:23 4:24 6:45 9:50 10:56 12:43 14:12 16:27 17:13 19:31 21:25 23:33 24:40

GOLD Savosa 1:29 0:54 2:01 2:21 3:05 1:06 1:47 1:29 2:15 0:46 2:18 1:54 2:08 1:07

25:35 26:21

0:55 0:46

2 Cuki Vassalli 28:46 1:46 2:43 4:54 7:10 11:03 12:07 13:36 15:44 20:44 21:19 22:09 24:13 26:07 27:21
ASCO Lugano 1:46 0:57 2:11 2:16 3:53 1:04 1:29 2:08 5:00 0:35 0:50 2:04 1:54 1:14

27:59 28:46
0:38 0:47

3 Fabio + Samuele Cannova + Ticozzi28:59 1:32 2:20 3:55 6:01 8:20 8:50 9:58 11:01 16:45 17:23 19:43 21:21 23:28 24:25

SCOM Mendrisio 1:32 0:48 1:35 2:06 2:19 0:30 1:08 1:03 5:44 0:38 2:20 1:38 2:07 0:57

25:42 28:59 27:48 28:22

1:17 3:17 *51 *52

4 Nives Montemezzani 29:59 1:28 2:32 5:03 7:23 11:01 11:59 13:17 15:44 20:18 21:06 22:14 24:28 27:10 28:23
ASCO Lugano 1:28 1:04 2:31 2:20 3:38 0:58 1:18 2:27 4:34 0:48 1:08 2:14 2:42 1:13

29:06 29:59
0:43 0:53

5 Annamaria Solari 34:37 1:30 2:31 4:45 7:13 10:14 11:16 12:48 14:19 19:38 20:35 26:47 28:42 31:06 33:00

GOLD Savosa 1:30 1:01 2:14 2:28 3:01 1:02 1:32 1:31 5:19 0:57 6:12 1:55 2:24 1:54

33:52 34:37

0:52 0:45

6 Mariangela Gendotti 42:19 2:36 4:04 7:13 12:06 17:05 18:24 21:23 24:47 28:17 29:28 31:01 34:06 37:35 39:57
CO UTOE Bellinzona 2:36 1:28 3:09 4:53 4:59 1:19 2:59 3:24 3:30 1:11 1:33 3:05 3:29 2:22

41:10 42:19
1:13 1:09

7 Belinda Garbani 1:34:20 2:23 3:53 6:57 18:16 36:09 49:25 56:32 1:01:46 1:12:31 1:14:01 1:16:07 1:20:24 1:24:41 1:28:54

GOV 2:23 1:30 3:04 11:19 17:53 13:16 7:07 5:14 10:45 1:30 2:06 4:17 4:17 4:13

1:32:28 1:34:20

3:34 1:52

Vinicio Bosshard N.class. 1:26 2:18 3:59 5:45 8:17 8:52 9:55 11:05 13:39 14:20 15:03 16:48 18:29 19:37

CO UTOE Bellinzona 1:26 0:52 1:41 1:46 2:32 0:35 1:03 1:10 2:34 0:41 0:43 1:45 1:41 1:08

----- 20:43
1:06


